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DESCRIPTION COLOUR PART NUMBER APPLICATION 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG34 

HINO  
Dutro &  XZU4  

(Early Wide Cab with Door Mounted Mirrors) Black HSG34B 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG35S 

HINO  FG/FM/GH/GT1J (500 series) 
Black HSG35SB 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG36S 

HINO  FC4J, FD/GD1J (500 series) 
Black HSG36B 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG38S 

HINO  FS/FY1E (700 series) From 2004 
Black HSG38SB 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG39 

HINO  
Dutro XZU3 (Narrow Cab) 

(Pillar  mounted) Black HSG39B 

Height 8” 

Silver HSG31 

HINO  
XZU4 & XZU7 Series 

(Late Wide Cab Non Pillar) 
Black HSG31B 

Height 8” Silver HSG24S HINO ■■ 
FD162LF/164LA, FD154/174/176KA, 

FF173/175/193/195KA, FF173/175/193/195LA 
FG173/175/193/195LA, FT173/175/176KA 

GD154/174KA, GD164LA, GS221KM/224KA, 
GT175KA, GT175MA 

Height 8” Black HSG24SB FORD ■■ 
N0915, N1015, N1017, N1117, N1317, N1418, 

N1420, N1421, N1518, N1521, N3222 

Height 8” Silver HSG25S 

HINO 
 
■■ 

FH222KF/224KA, FM186, FS270/271KD/275KA, 
FS631/635KD, FS660KD/665KA, FY335/664KA, 

SH333/633KA, SS330/663KA 

FORD N4132, N4526, N4533, N5036 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG26S HINO 

 
FF2H, FD/FE/FF/GD/GT3H, FD3W 

Black HSG26SB FORD N1016, N1017, N1219, N1319, N1422 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG27S HINO 

 
FG1J, GH1H, GH3H, FM3M 

Black HSG27SB FORD N1524 

Height 8” Silver HSG30 HINO ■■ 
FB113, FC142/144 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG32S 

HINO  FS/FY/SS1K, FS2P Pre 2004 
Black HSG32SB 

Height 8” 
Silver HSG33S 

HINO  FC3J 
Black HSG33SB 

 
 

TRUCK ACCESSORIES 

STONEGUARDS 

HSG31C 400 Series Wide Cab Non Pillar 
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DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER APPLICATION 

Fibreglass HFV24 

HINO 

■■ 

FD162LF/164LA, FD154/174/176KA, 
FF173/175/193/195KA, FF173/175/193/195LA, 

FG173/175/193/195LA. FT173/175/176KA, 
GD154/174KA, GD164LA, GS221KM/224KA 

GT175KA, GT175MA 

FORD 
N0915, N1015, N1017, N1117, N1317, N1418,  

N1420, N1421, N1518, N1521, N3222 

Fibreglass HFV25 
HINO ■■ 

●● 

FM222KF/FM224KA, FM186, FS270/271KD/275KA, 
FS631/635KD, FS660KD/665KA, FY335/664KA,  

SH333/633KA, SS330/663KA 

FORD N4132, N4526, N4533, N5032, N5036 

Fibreglass HFV26 
HINO  FF2H, FD/FE/FF/GD/GH/GT3H, FD3W 

FORD N1016, N1017, N1219, N1319, N1422 

Fibreglass HFV27 
HINO  FG1J, GH1H, GH3H, FM3M 

FORD N1524 

Fibreglass HFV30 HINO ■■ FB113, FC142/144 (w/Low Roof) 

Fibreglass HFV31 HINO ■■ FB113, FC142/144 (w/High Roof) 

Fibreglass HFV32 HINO 
 

FS/FY/SS1K, FS2P 

Fibreglass HFV33 HINO 
 

FC3J 

Fibreglass HFV34 HINO 
 

Dutro XZU4 (Wide Cab) 

Fibreglass HFV35 HINO 
 

FG/FM/GH/GT (500 Series) 

Fibreglass HFV36 HINO 
 

FC/FD/GD (500 Series) 

Fibreglass HFV38 HINO 
 

FS/FY1E (700 Series) 

Fibreglass HFV39 HINO 
 

Dutro XZU3 (Standard Cab) 

 
 
 
 
 

 

TRUCK ACCESSORIES 

SUNVISORS 
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DESCRIPTION SIDE PART NUMBER APPLICATION 

Perspex 
Right H0216D 

HINO  
FC4J, FD/FG/GH/GT/FM1J (500 series) 

FS/FY1E (700 series) Left H0216P 

Perspex Right H8501D 
HINO 

■■ 
FH222KF/224KA, FM186, FS270/271KD/275KA 
FS631/635KD, FS660KD/665KA, FY335/664KA, 

SH333/633KA, SS330/663KA 

FORD N4132, N4526, N4533, N5032, N5036 

Perspex 

Right H8509D HINO 

■■ 

FD162LF/164LA, FD154/174/176KA, 
FF173/175/193/195KA, FF173/175/193/195LA, 

FG173/175/193/195LA, FT173/175/176KA, 
GD154/174KA, GD164LA, GS221KM/224KA, 

GT175KA, GT175MA 

Left H8509P FORD N0915, N1015, N1017, N1117, N1317, N1418, 
N1420, N1421, N1518,N1521, N3222 

Perspex 
Right H9202D HINO 

 

GH1H, FF2H, FD/FE/FF/GD/GH/GT3H, FD3W, 
FG1J, FM3M 

Left H9202P FORD N1016, N1017, N1219, N1319, N1422, N1524 

Perspex 
Right H9315D 

HINO ■■ FB113, FC142/144 
Left H9315P 

Perspex 
Right H9422D 

HINO  FS/FY/SS1K, FS2P 
Left H9422P 

Perspex 
Right H0317D 

HINO  DUTRO 
Left H0317P 

Perspex Right H1128RH HINO  
 

300 Series 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRUCK ACCESSORIES 

MONSOON WEATHERSHIELDS 

300 Series 
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ITEM DESCRIPTION COLOUR PKG 
QTY PART NUMBER APPLICATION 

1 Rubber 
(w/ ”RANGER” logo) 

Grey Set of 2 HS0846E0009 

HINO 
GH1H,FF2H,FD/FE/FF/GD/GH/GT3H 

FD3W, FG1J, FM3M 

FORD 
N1016,N1017, N1219, N1319 

N1422, N1524 

2 Rubber 
(w/ ” HINO” logo) 

Grey Set of 2 HS0846E0007 HINO FG/FM/GH/GT1J (500 series) 

2 Rubber 
(w/ ” HINO” logo) 

Grey Set of 2 HS0846E0006 HINO FD/GD1J (500 series) 

2 
Rubber 

(w/ ”HINO” logo) Grey Set of 2 HS043521970 HINO FS/FY1E (700 series) 

2 
Rubber 

(w/ ” HINO” logo) Blue Set of 2 HS747004060 HINO FS/FY/SS1K, FS2P 

   Set of 2 H5805137010 HINO XZU605 Narrow Cab 

3   Set of 2 H5805137020 HINO XZU710 – XZU730 Wide Cab 

4   
Set of 3 
Includes 
Rear Mat 

5805137030 HINO XZU730 Wide Crew Cab 

 
 
 
 

TRUCK ACCESSORIES 

FLOOR MATS 
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DESCRIPTION PKG 
QTY PART NUMBER APPLICATION 

Perspex  
(Indicator Lamp Cover) Set of 2 HHG585 HINO  

FC4J, FD/FG/GH/GT/FM1J (500 series) 
FS/FY1E (700 series) 

Perspex Set of 4 750173LP 

HINO 

■■ 
FD162LF/164LA, FF173/175/193/195LA, 

FG173/175/193/195LA, GD164LA, 
GS221KM/224KA, GT175MA 

FORD 
N1017, N1117, N1418, N1421, N1518, 

N1521, N3222 

Perspex (w/logo) Set of 2 HCHC006 

HINO 

 

GH1H, FF2H, FD/FE/FF/GD/GH/GT/GT3H, 
FD3W, FM1J, FM3M, FS/FY/SS1K (Early) 

FORD N1016, N1017, N1219, N1319, 
N1422, N1524 

Perspex (w/logo) Set of 2 HCHC2019 HINO  FS2P,FS1K (Late) 

Perspex (w/logo) Set of 2 HCHC2015 HINO  FB4J, FC3J, FG1J 

Perspex  Set of 2 ZHG760C HINO  300 Series 

 
 
 
 

 DESCRIPTION COLOUR PART NUMBER 

24” x 15” 
( w/ ”HINO TRUCKS” logo) White/Red Logo H2415 

18” x 12” 
( w/ ”HINO TRUCKS” logo) White/Red Logo H1218M2 

24” x 24” 
( w/ ”HINO TRUCKS” logo) 

White/Red Logo H2424FL 

 

TRUCK ACCESSORIES 

HEADLAMP COVERS 

  MUDFLAPS 

300 Series 


